

SC No. 478/21
FIR No. 172/21
PS : Ranhola
State vs. Gori Shankar
CNR No. DLWT01-006513-2021

21.02.2022

Present: Sh. Atul Kumar Shrivastava, Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail with Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jha, Advocate
through VC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up the matter for purpose already fixed on the date
already fixed i.e. **22.02.2022**.

(Reader)

In the Court of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/21.02.2022