

CNR No. DLWT01-006513-2021

SC No. 478/2021

State Vs. Gori Shanker

FIR No. 172/2021

PS: Ranhola

22.02.2022

Present: Sh. Atul Kumar Shrivastava, Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Gori Shanker is present on bail.
Sh. D.N. Jha, Advocate for the accused.

PW-Anil Mishra examined and dishcharged. No other PWs
are present.

The case is adjourned for remaining PE on **17th & 18th May, 2022.**

(Dharmesh Sharma)

Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/22.02.2022