

SC/478/2021
CNR No.: DLWT01-006513-2021
Police Station: Ranhola
FIR No.: 172/2021
STATE Vs. GORI SHANKAR(BAIL)

9.2.2024

Present: Sh. Atul K. Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused on bail.

No PW present.

Issue summons to PWs IO/SI Anil Kumar, MHC(M) (CP) to produce case property, the then MHC(M) to produce register No. 19.

Put up the matter for remaining prosecution evidence on
8.4.2024.

(Vinod Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
West District, THC, Delhi/9.2.2024