

SC No. 478/21
FIR No. 172/21
PS : Ranhola
State vs. Gori Shankar
CNR No. DLWT01-006513-2021

21.11.2024

Present: Mr. P. K. Ranga, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for State.
Accused on bail with Mr. Divyanand Jha, Advocate.

No PW present.

Issue fresh summons to PW MHC(M) to produce register
No. 19 and also case property. Also issue summons to IO/ASI Anil
Kumar.

Be listed for remaining prosecution evidence on
18.12.2024.

(Vinod Kumar)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/21.11.2024