

SC No. 478/2021
STATE Vs. GORI SHANKAR
FIR No.172/2021
PS Ranhola
DLWT01-006513-2021

01.07.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is busy in administrative work.

Present: Sh. Atul Kumar Srivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail.
Sh. Rohit Kumar, Proxy Counsel for accused.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for the purpose already fixed for 09.07.2025.

(Reader)
01.07.2025